ADCKC U12/U14/U16/U18/Senior Long Distance

October 8, 2022

Event Name Club Boat # Race Time

Senior Men K1 2000m Cameron Low Balmy Beach 1 00:07:44.74
Senior Men K1 2000m Jacob Steele Maskwa 4 00:07:50.77
Senior Men K1 2000m Lucas Stein Balmy Beach 6 00:07:53.02
Senior Men K1 2000m Alex Canning Banook 3 00:07:56.12
Senior Men K1 2000m lan Gaudet Banook 2 00:07:57.76
Senior Men K1 2000m Craig Johnson Senobe 5 00:08:06.52
U16 Men K1 2000m Carter Naugler Cheema 46 00:08:07.76
U18 Men K1 2000m Alex Erith-Ellwood Senobe 12 00:08:09.60
U16 Men K1 2000m Leif Mitchell Banook 48 00:08:16.13
U16 Men K1 2000m conrad hoogerboord Cheema 47 00:08:20.42
Senior Men C1 2000m Connor Fitzpatrick Senobe 35 00:08:21.65
U16 Men K1 2000m Nicholas LaPierre Mic Mac 52 00:08:22.95
Senior Men K1 2000m James Erith-Ellwood Senobe 7 00:08:23.56
U16 Men K1 2000m William Jennings Maskwa 49 00:08:26.70
U14 Men K1 2000m Rylan Carrigan K1 Pisiquid 54 00:08:27.21
U18 Men K1 2000m Nathan Leger Cheema 16 00:08:28.28
U16 Men K1 2000m Tate Levy Cheema 53 00:08:29.10
U16 Men K1 2000m Sam Allison Cheema 51 00:08:29.21
Senior Men C1 2000m Alix Plomteux Lac Beauport 40 00:08:29.26
U16 Men K1 2000m Ben Robichaud Senobe 64 00:08:29.29
U18 Men K1 2000m Owen MacDonald Cheema 17 00:08:29.68
U16 Men K1 2000m Ben Jones Cheema 69 00:08:34.71
Senior Men C1 2000m Andrew Billard Maskwa 37 00:08:40.88
Senior Men C1 2000m Craig Spence Cheema 36 00:08:40.91
U18 Men K1 2000m Santino Rostek Cheema 22 00:08:43.50
Senior Men C1 2000m Bret Himmelman Maskwa 39 00:08:43.79
Senior Women K1 2000m | Natalie Davison Rideau 25 00:08:45.04
Senior Women K1 2000m [ Michelle Russell Cheema 24 00:08:46.65
Senior Women K1 2000m  [Maren Bradley Rideau 26 00:08:48.81
U18 Men K1 2000m Eli NOWLAN Senobe 14 00:08:52.67
Senior Men C1 2000m Peter Bradley Rideau 38 00:08:53.76
Senior Women K1 2000m  |[Lily Baert Senobe 28 00:08:54.48
U16 Men K1 2000m Neil Rissesco Senobe 59 00:08:57.74
U16 Men K1 2000m Nicholas Albert Cheema 58 00:08:59.59
Senior Men C1 2000m Tyler Laidlaw Sack-a-Wa 41 00:08:59.94
U18 Men K1 2000m Evan Ring Banook 23 00:09:05.32
U16 Men K1 2000m William Kooyman Cheema 50 00:09:08.88
U18 Men K1 2000m Nevo Harel Cheema 19 00:09:09.63
U18 Men K1 2000m Andrew Hall Cheema 18 00:09:10.96




U18 Women K1 2000m
Senior Women K1 2000m
Senior Women K1 2000m
U16 Men C1 2000m
Senior Women K1 2000m
U18 Men C1 2000m
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U14 Men K1 2000m

U18 Women K1 2000m
U14 Women K1 2000m
U14 Men K1 2000m

U16 Women K1 2000m
U18 Men K1 2000m

U14 Men K1 2000m

U14 Women K1 2000m
U14 Women K1 2000m
Senior Women C1 2000m
U16 Women K1 2000m
U14 Women K1 2000m
U14 Men K1 2000m

U16 Women K1 2000m
U16 Men K1 2000m

U16 Men C1 2000m
Senior Women K1 2000m
U14 Men K1 2000m

U16 Men K1 2000m
Senior Women C1 2000m
U14 Men K1 2000m

U14 Men K1 2000m
Senior Women C1 2000m
U14 Women K1 2000m
U14 Men K1 2000m

U16 Women K1 2000m

Brianna Smith
Grace Whebby
Anna O'Brien
Alexander Macneil
Samantha Stein
Eric Chouinard
Hayden Dill
Shane Macmillan
Moira Malek
Rowan Macarthur
Amelia Frank
Alex Neaves
Zahra Celikkanat
Ty Courtney
Jenna Wile

Liam MacDonald
Ewen Whyte
Corbin Colville
Florence Croteau
Emilee Vaters
Samuel Ruginski
Myah Cacao Ewing
Luc Campbell
William Townsend
Gaelle Bousquet
Sarah Leger

Julia Lilley Osende
Heidi Brown
Sophia Kerr
Lucas MacLean
Anna Archibald
Quinton Land
Tristen Courtney
Sophie Bouvette
Aidan Beck-Evoy
Bo Lowery
Amelia Wojtyk
Ben Walker
Logan Humphreys
Jacy Grant

Ella Williams
Hudson Brown
Kiara Levasseur

Maskwa
Mic Mac
Senobe
Maskwa
Balmy Beach
Mic Mac
Pisiquid
Cheema
Senobe
Maskwa
Pisiquid
Maskwa
Maskwa
Senobe
Maskwa
Senobe
Maskwa
Cheema

Trois-Rivieres

Maskwa
Mic Mac
Maskwa
Maskwa
Maskwa
Maskwa
Cheema
Mic Mac
Cheema
Cheema
Senobe
Banook
Maskwa
Senobe
Banook
Pisiquid
Mic Mac
Rideau

Maskwa
Cheema
Cheema
Cheema
Maskwa
Cheema

73
29
32
129
31
80
60
101
201
65
98
81
76
63
97
131
21
144
74
204
142
99
20
147
205
203
87
115
202
141
127
61
137
34
146
62
90
145
175
86
207
149
104

00:09:12.15
00:09:13.38
00:09:14.48
00:09:15.79
00:09:16.84
00:09:18.22
00:09:20.27
00:09:24.99
00:09:26.51
00:09:27.00
00:09:27.17
00:09:28.26
00:09:28.43
00:09:31.30
00:09:32.19
00:09:33.16
00:09:40.85
00:09:41.76
00:09:42.19
00:09:43.03
00:09:47.24
00:09:47.38
00:09:47.55
00:09:47.91
00:09:48.65
00:09:48.92
00:09:49.70
00:09:49.92
00:09:49.99
00:09:51.07
00:09:51.97
00:09:53.01
00:09:53.51
00:09:53.76
00:09:54.28
00:09:56.23
00:09:56.26
00:09:56.45
00:09:56.85
00:09:56.89
00:09:57.60
00:09:58.65
00:09:59.37




U16 Women K1 2000m
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U18 Men C1 2000m
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U14 Men C1 2000m
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U16 Men C1 2000m
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U16 Women K1 2000m
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U14 Women C1 2000m
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U16 Women K1 2000m
U12 Men K1 2000m
U14 Men K1 2000m
U14 Men K1 2000m
U14 Men K1 2000m
U14 Women K1 2000m

Maura Macumber
Joseph Metlej
Ethan Quigely
Cambden Pratt
Ava Carew

Alec MacAulay
Evan Vaters
Harry Brown
Nikhil Natarajan
Matthew Sexton
Luke Mackenzie
Claire Naugler
Sloan Mackenzie
Anna Chisholm
Matthew Brown
Mila Souilliere
Michael Zinck
Xander Woodward
Callum Whynacht
Matilda Bowers
Owen White
Ryan Chouinard
Stone Manuel
Rylan Carrigan C1
Cody Barbrick
Findley Boyden
Nolen Mitchell
Josie Duffy
Ismaiel Mashaly
Ava Cacao Ewing
Elle MacKenzie
Sofia Marteli

Ava Woodman
Samantha Landry
James Swarbrigg
Levi Allen

Kerem Yalcin
Carley Frizzle
Hunter Barkhouse
Emile Gunn
anakin pye
Charlie Martin
Akaysia Loppie

Maskwa
Maskwa
Cheema
Maskwa
Senobe
Cheema
Maskwa
Cheema
Maskwa
Pisiquid
Maskwa
Cheema
Cheema
Cheema
Maskwa
Rideau
Senobe
Pisiquid
Sack-a-Wa
Cheema
Senobe
Mic Mac
Abenaki
Pisiquid
Cheema
Maskwa
Banook
Cheema
Maskwa
Maskwa
Cheema
Maskwa
Pisiquid
Cheema
Maskwa
Cheema
Maskwa
Cheema
Maskwa
Banook
Sack-a-Wa
Mic Mac
Mic Mac

100
150
180
214

89
261
231
159
181
230
232
106

88
208
262

94
133
177
148
226
136

84
157
265
161
138
263
108
170
206
278
210
209
125
166
164
182
105
235
154
165
179
211

00:10:02.32
00:10:04.72
00:10:05.39
00:10:05.39
00:10:05.94
00:10:11.43
00:10:11.45
00:10:12.65
00:10:12.83
00:10:14.28
00:10:15.78
00:10:17.42
00:10:17.96
00:10:18.07
00:10:19.40
00:10:20.87
00:10:21.84
00:10:24.74
00:10:25.75
00:10:25.91
00:10:26.13
00:10:26.51
00:10:26.66
00:10:26.78
00:10:26.92
00:10:27.87
00:10:28.28
00:10:29.92
00:10:30.80
00:10:32.69
00:10:33.27
00:10:35.88
00:10:35.97
00:10:36.22
00:10:36.25
00:10:36.47
00:10:37.99
00:10:38.99
00:10:39.29
00:10:41.60
00:10:42.61
00:10:45.02
00:10:45.21




U16 Women C1 2000m
U12 Women K1 2000m
Senior Men C1 2000m
U16 Men C1 2000m
U14 Women C1 2000m
U16 Women K1 2000m
U14 Women K1 2000m
U14 Men K1 2000m
U14 Women K1 2000m
U14 Men C1 2000m
U16 Women K1 2000m
U12 Men K1 2000m
U16 Men C1 2000m
U14 Women K1 2000m
U14 Men C1 2000m
U16 Men C1 2000m
U14 Women K1 2000m
U16 Women K1 2000m
U16 Men K1 2000m
U16 Women K1 2000m
U14 Men C1 2000m
U14 Women K1 2000m
U16 Women K1 2000m
U16 Men C1 2000m
U14 Women K1 2000m
U14 Women C1 2000m
U14 Women K1 2000m
U14 Men C1 2000m
U12 Men K1 2000m
U12 Men K1 2000m
U12 Women K1 2000m
U14 Women C1 2000m
U14 Men K1 2000m
U16 Women C1 2000m
U14 Men K1 2000m
U14 Women C1 2000m
U14 Men K1 2000m
U12 Men K1 2000m
U12 Men K1 2000m
U14 Women C1 2000m
U16 Women C1 2000m
U14 Men K1 2000m
U12 Men K1 2000m

Anya Cozens
Gabrielle LaPierre
Austin Cleveland
Brady Campbell
Victoria Tran
Norah Legge

Cate Norman

lan Hutt

Lyla Boychuk
Angus Flynn
Aniela Frystacki
Ronan Beck-Envoy
Evan Deal
Brooklyn Keizer
Zachary Flynn
Cameron Hall
Caroline Hilton
Jillian Edwards
Alex Thompson
Mia Gamble

David Ackerman
Molly McCarthy
Hannah Mills
Alexander Hu
Brooklyn Morrissey
Megan McFeters
Payton Cluett
Flynn Carroll
Myles Casey-Tanner
Owen Pelton
Grace Hilton
Emmerson Eisener
Trey Wierstra
Rachel Smith
Noah Olsson
Marcy Meisner
Ryan Gomez

Liam MacPhail
Sebastien Hogeterp
Megan Thompson
Kristina Boutilier
Christos Giannou
Gus Hopkins

Cheema
Mic Mac
Sack-a-Wa
Cheema
Maskwa
Banook
Mic Mac
Pisiquid
Banook
Maskwa
Maskwa
Pisiquid
Cheema
Mic Mac
Maskwa
Cheema
Cheema
Abenaki
Banook
Abenaki
Mic Mac
Banook
Maskwa
Maskwa
Senobe
Cheema
Mic Mac
Cheema
Mic Mac
Maskwa
Cheema
Cheema
Mic Mac
Banook
Banook
Cheema
Maskwa
Maskwa

Kennebecasis

Cheema
Maskwa
Maskwa
Maskwa

196
291
44
132
279
118
220
156
213
266
111
259
135
223
264
130
219
123
67
121
268
212
113
139
222
281
215
275
234
237
293
283
176
200
174
282
155
238
241
284
199
185
240

00:10:46.13
00:10:46.63
00:10:47 .47
00:10:47.56
00:10:47.65
00:10:48.09
00:10:48.14
00:10:49.95
00:10:50.86
00:10:51.60
00:10:51.88
00:10:55.68
00:10:57.06
00:10:57.16
00:10:57.20
00:11:01.30
00:11:01.76
00:11:03.22
00:11:06.66
00:11:08.25
00:11:08.26
00:11:09.37
00:11:09.93
00:11:10.30
00:11:12.82
00:11:16.27
00:11:18.50
00:11:19.36
00:11:19.93
00:11:20.65
00:11:21.74
00:11:23.16
00:11:24.73
00:11:28.57
00:11:28.98
00:11:30.00
00:11:30.76
00:11:32.51
00:11:33.89
00:11:35.90
00:11:37.46
00:11:37.63
00:11:37.71
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U12 Women K1 2000m
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U12 Women K1 2000m
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U14 Men K1 2000m
U14 Men K1 2000m
U14 Women C1 2000m
U14 Women K1 2000m
U18 Women C1 2000m
U14 Women K1 2000m
U14 Men K1 2000m
U14 Women K1 2000m
U12 Women K1 2000m
U12 Men K1 2000m
U14 Men K1 2000m
U12 Women K1 2000m
U16 Women K1 2000m
U12 Women K1 2000m
U14 Women K1 2000m
U16 Women C1 2000m
U14 Men K1 2000m
U12 Women K1 2000m
U12 Women K1 2000m
U14 Men K1 2000m
U12 Women C1 2000m
U14 Women C1 2000m
U12 Women K1 2000m
U14 Women C1 2000m
U12 Women K1 2000m
U12 Women K1 2000m

Spencer Zabarylo
Canon Beazley
Gabriel Argante
Abigail Campbell
Emily Mackenzie
Vanier Stone
Christopher Thompson
Ryan Dill

Callie Schwartz
Elijah Arbeau Martinez
Lucy Van Berkel
Lexie Swann
Phoenix Casey-Tanner
Hudson Eagle
Grace Henderson
Charlie Hazel
Harlie Martin
Payton Pyche-Roy
Curtis Snelgrove
Avalyn Lefebvre
Natalie Ayer

Rylee MacKinnon
Addison Hilden
gabriel beaton
Bridget Blackwood
Cadence Whynacht
Ben Bardos

Liam Currie

Olivia Judge

Anna Boychuk
Harlow Pratt
Bhreagh Matheson
Jenna Lamontagne
Jack Collett

Payton Dicks

Jorja Frank

Layton Leslie
Alexandra Sangster
Winter Dent
Gabrielle Cartwright
Abigail Fraser

Vee Wilson
Leighton Mulder

Sack-a-Wa
Senobe
Maskwa
Sack-a-Wa
Maskwa
Cheema
Banook
Pisiquid
Cheema
Kennebecasis
Mic Mac
Cheema
Mic Mac
Banook
Maskwa
Maskwa
Cheema
Abenaki
Banook
Maskwa
Sack-a-Wa
Maskwa
Pisiquid
Sack-a-Wa
Cheema
Sack-a-Wa
Maskwa
Mic Mac
Cheema
Banook
Maskwa
Abenaki
Sack-a-Wa
Banook
Cheema
Pisiquid
Cheema
Maskwa
Maskwa
Maskwa
Maskwa
Maskwa
Cheema

169
233
269
190
195
315
151
256
294
158
198
295
186
152
107
296
321
162
160
280
225
192
218
183
216
307
258
168
311
112
297
217
197
163
322
308
178
336
285
303
290
320
312

00:11:38.10
00:11:39.66
00:11:39.83
00:11:40.68
00:11:41.76
00:11:42.07
00:11:47.13
00:11:48.44
00:11:49.11
00:11:50.28
00:11:50.81
00:11:51.02
00:11:51.62
00:11:56.05
00:11:57.66
00:11:57.70
00:11:58.64
00:12:00.05
00:12:02.93
00:12:04.10
00:12:06.32
00:12:06.61
00:12:06.79
00:12:09.21
00:12:12.04
00:12:13.31
00:12:17.75
00:12:24.02
00:12:24.89
00:12:28.75
00:12:32.78
00:12:37.56
00:12:40.25
00:12:42.32
00:12:46.31
00:12:47.50
00:12:48.58
00:12:49.09
00:12:51.48
00:12:53.90
00:12:54.64
00:12:56.60
00:12:59.51




U12 Women K1 2000m
U12 Men C1 2000m
U12 Women K1 2000m
U12 Men K1 2000m
U12 Women K1 2000m
U12 Men K1 2000m
U14 Women K1 2000m
U14 Men K1 2000m
U12 Women K1 2000m
U12 Women C1 2000m
U14 Men C1 2000m
U12 Women K1 2000m
U14 Men C1 2000m
U14 Men C1 2000m
U16 Women K1 2000m
U12 Men C1 2000m
U12 Men C1 2000m
U12 Men K1 2000m
U12 Women K1 2000m
U12 Men K1 2000m
U12 Women K1 2000m
Open Men Para 2000m
U12 Women K1 2000m
U14 Men C1 2000m
U12 Men K1 2000m
U12 Men K1 2000m
U14 Men C1 2000m
U14 Women C1 2000m
U12 Women K1 2000m
U12 Women K1 2000m
U12 Men C1 2000m
U14 Women C1 2000m
U12 Women C1 2000m
U14 Women C1 2000m
U14 Men K1 2000m
U12 Women K1 2000m
U12 Men C1 2000m
U12 Women C1 2000m
U12 Women C1 2000m
U12 Men C1 2000m
U12 Men C1 2000m
U12 Men C1 2000m
U12 Men K1 2000m

Violet D'Addario
Keaton Smith
Abby Cornelius
Corwinn Marshall
Claire McKim
Hugo Weber-Rillie
Grace Nobbs
Malcolm Morrison
Cohen Comeau
Rory Sno-Wood
Theo Junaid-MacNeill
Isla Swarbrigg
Gavin Mills

Nazar Stepanov
Annabella Ferrari
Lucas Bousquet
Noah Purcell
Brody Sanford
ava clare price
Ryan Purcell

ruby cotter

Ben Brown

Naomi Chu

Wyatt Deeble
Liam Maclean
Jack Bardsley
Konstantine Armstrong
Sophia Langille
Elise MacDonald
Lola Muscat
Ryerson Eisener
Francesca Andrews
alyssa sheppard
Jessica Wood
Anderson Cole
Regan O'Sullivan K1
Cohen Cluett
Claire Carruthers
Gia Metlej

Kieran Lee-Cohen
Maximos Khoury
Kysar Zee
Sullivan Fraser

Senobe
Maskwa
Cheema
Banook
Cheema
Maskwa
Kennebecasis
Maskwa
Senobe
Cheema
Banook
Maskwa
Mic Mac
Abenaki
Banook
Maskwa
Senobe
Mic Mac
Sack-a-Wa
Senobe
Sack-a-Wa
Maskwa
Senobe
Mic Mac
Senobe
Cheema
Maskwa
Sack-a-Wa
Cheema
Sack-a-Wa
Cheema
Cheema
Cheema
Maskwa
Sack-a-Wa
Cheema
Mic Mac
Sack-a-Wa
Maskwa
Cheema
Maskwa
Maskwa
Mic Mac

305
277
299
254
314
248
227
188
301
337
271
304
276
270
124
328
334
247
309
250
313
229
317
267
245
244
272
289
310
316
332
286
339
288
184
324
327
350
338
335
331
330
260

00:13:00.01
00:13:00.07
00:13:02.10
00:13:07.53
00:13:16.62
00:13:17.46
00:13:22.16
00:13:24.68
00:13:26.01
00:13:28.98
00:13:36.23
00:13:37.32
00:13:43.73
00:13:44.43
00:13:52.31
00:13:53.16
00:13:54.24
00:13:57.51
00:14:02.75
00:14:07.61
00:14:09.50
00:14:13.51
00:14:17.42
00:14:26.12
00:14:31.44
00:14:31.60
00:14:32.23
00:14:32.30
00:14:32.44
00:14:35.69
00:14:39.02
00:14:43.86
00:14:48.52
00:14:49.59
00:15:00.95
00:15:02.34
00:15:07.10
00:15:08.00
00:15:12.79
00:15:24.12
00:15:26.62
00:16:02.76
00:16:06.25




U14 Men C1 2000m
U12 Men C1 2000m
U12 Women C1 2000m
U12 Men C1 2000m
U12 Women K1 2000m
U12 Women K1 2000m
U12 Women C1 2000m
U12 Women K1 2000m
U12 Men K1 2000m
U12 Women C1 2000m
U12 Women C1 2000m
U12 Women C1 2000m
U12 Women C1 2000m

Conor Pottie
Jacob Langille
Asha Johnson
Logan Myers
Georgia Andrews
Isla Creech

ella maloney
Marika Bungay
Finn Ward-Paige
Abianna Loppie
Aleah Ward

Maili Dent
Caelyn Oakey

Mic Mac
Sack-a-Wa
Cheema
Senobe
Sack-a-Wa
Cheema
Sack-a-Wa
Maskwa
Mic Mac
Mic Mac
Sack-a-Wa
Maskwa
Maskwa

274
329
345
333
302
298
344
318
252
340
346
343
349

00:16:15.94
00:16:36.72
00:16:45.29
00:16:56.43
00:17:10.45
00:17:16.74
00:17:25.90
00:17:34.94
00:18:48.37
00:18:56.66
00:19:25.65
00:20:56.37
00:23:35.53




Open Mixed 6000m

October 8, 2022

Name Club Boat # Race Time

Cameron Low Balmy Beach 1 00:24:48.80
Jacob Steele Maskwa 4 00:24:50.18
Alex Canning Banook 3 00:25:06.59
lan Gaudet Banook 2 00:25:18.47
Alex Erith-Ellwood Senobe 12 00:25:19.88
Lucas Stein Balmy Beach 6 00:25:46.41
Carter Naugler Cheema 46 00:25:47.85
James Erith-Ellwood Senobe 7 00:26:16.60
Leif Mitchell Banook 48 00:26:47.40
Ben Jones Cheema 69 00:26:48.16
William Jennings Maskwa 49 00:26:48.37
Tate Levy Cheema 53 00:26:49.17
Ben Robichaud Senobe 64 00:26:54.41
Connor Fitzpatrick Senobe 35 00:27:14.54
Michelle Russell Cheema 24 00:27:15.48
Nicholas LaPierre Mic Mac 52 00:27:19.56
Nathan Leger Cheema 16 00:27:25.72
Owen MacDonald Cheema 17 00:27:37.37
Craig Spence Cheema 36 00:27:44.01
Eli NOWLAN Senobe 14 00:27:45.91
Alix Plomteux Lac Beauport 40 00:27:48.77
Maren Bradley Rideau 26 00:27:58.30
Luc Campbell Maskwa 20 00:28:33.42
Nevo Harel Cheema 19 00:28:45.25
Evan Ring Banook 23 00:28:47.46
Andrew Billard Maskwa 37 00:28:52.54
Lily Baert Senobe 28 00:28:54.77
Peter Bradley Rideau 38 00:28:57.60
Neil Rissesco Senobe 59 00:29:05.16
Andrew Hall Cheema 18 00:29:11.72
Brianna Smith Maskwa 73 00:29:32.17
Hayden Dill Pisiquid 60 00:29:34.77
conrad hoogerboord Cheema 47 00:29:39.64
Samantha Stein Balmy Beach 31 00:29:40.71
Eric Chouinard Mic Mac 80 00:29:41.24
Grace Whebby Mic Mac 29 00:29:46.29
Tyler Laidlaw Sack-a-Wa 41 00:29:46.52
Shane Macmillan Cheema 101 00:29:51.65
Corbin Colville Cheema 144 00:29:52.91




Florence Croteau
Myah Cacao Ewing
Ty Courtney
Emilee Vaters
Liam MacDonald
Ewen Whyte
Anna Archibald
Alexander Macneil
William Kooyman
Lucas MacLean
Sam Allison
Sophie Bouvette
Kiara Levasseur
Rowan Macarthur
Sarah Leger
Sophia Kerr
Samuel Ruginski
Quinton Land
Matthew Sexton
Cody Barbrick
Amelia Frank
Jenna Wile

Alex Neaves
Aidan Beck-Evoy
Ethan Quigely
William Townsend
Claire Naugler
Ben Walker
Cameron Hall
Tristen Courtney
Hudson Brown
Joseph Metlej
Bo Lowery

Ella Williams
Carley Frizzle
Alec MacAulay
Hannah Mills
Harry Brown
Cambden Pratt
Stone Manuel
Michael Zinck
Matilda Bowers
Evan Vaters

Trois-Rivieres
Maskwa
Senobe
Maskwa
Senobe
Maskwa
Banook
Maskwa
Cheema
Senobe
Cheema
Banook
Cheema
Maskwa
Cheema
Cheema
Mic Mac
Maskwa
Pisiquid
Cheema
Pisiquid
Maskwa
Maskwa
Pisiquid
Cheema
Maskwa
Cheema
Maskwa
Cheema
Senobe
Maskwa
Maskwa
Mic Mac
Cheema
Cheema
Cheema
Maskwa
Cheema
Maskwa
Abenaki
Senobe
Cheema
Maskwa

74
99
63
204
131
21
127
129
50
141
51
34
104
65
203
202
142
61
230
161
98
97
81
146
180
147
106
145
130
137
149
150
62
207
105
261
113
159
214
157
133
226
231

00:29:54.78
00:29:57.55
00:30:14.67
00:30:17.04
00:30:42.77
00:30:46.84
00:30:51.22
00:30:55.78
00:31:02.25
00:31:16.39
00:31:18.56
00:31:20.14
00:31:20.98
00:31:25.16
00:31:25.24
00:31:31.63
00:31:41.47
00:31:43.50
00:31:45.96
00:31:46.58
00:31:49.99
00:31:50.91
00:31:52.26
00:31:57.96
00:32:00.71
00:32:02.81
00:32:13.91
00:32:14.77
00:32:17.55
00:32:18.63
00:32:24.93
00:32:27.27
00:32:30.74
00:32:33.03
00:32:55.69
00:33:03.62
00:33:06.39
00:33:07.51
00:33:25.20
00:33:45.12
00:33:48.14
00:33:51.25
00:34:00.36




Nikhil Natarajan
Xander Woodward
Matthew Brown
Josie Duffy

Ava Woodman
Emile Gunn

Anna Chisholm
Lyla Boychuk
Evan Deal

Ava Cacao Ewing
Levi Allen

Ismaiel Mashaly
Curtis Snelgrove
Nolen Mitchell
Caroline Hilton
Ronan Beck-Envoy
Sofia Marteli

Cate Norman
Owen White
Akaysia Loppie
Charlie Martin
Austin Cleveland
Molly McCarthy
Hunter Barkhouse
Elle MacKenzie
Anya Cozens
Brooklyn Morrissey
Victoria Tran

Mia Gamble
Elijah Arbeau Martinez
Charlie Hazel
Canon Beazley
Zachary Flynn
Hudson Eagle
David Ackerman
Ryan Gomez
Owen Pelton
Addison Hilden
Christos Giannou
Ryan Dill

Aniela Frystacki
Samantha Landry
Brady Campbell

Maskwa
Pisiquid
Maskwa
Cheema
Pisiquid
Banook
Cheema
Banook
Cheema
Maskwa
Cheema
Maskwa
Banook
Banook
Cheema
Pisiquid
Maskwa
Mic Mac
Senobe
Mic Mac
Mic Mac
Sack-a-Wa
Banook
Maskwa
Cheema
Cheema
Senobe
Maskwa
Abenaki

Kennebecasis

Maskwa
Senobe
Maskwa
Banook
Mic Mac
Maskwa
Maskwa
Pisiquid
Maskwa
Pisiquid
Maskwa
Cheema
Cheema

181
177
262
108
209
154
208
213
135
206
164
170
160
263
219
259
210
220
136
211
179
44
212
235
278
196
222
279
121
158
296
233
264
152
268
155
237
218
185
256
111
125
132

00:34:00.54
00:34:03.78
00:34:04.77
00:34:05.89
00:34:22.12
00:34:27.89
00:34:30.16
00:34:43.19
00:34:43.76
00:34:45.28
00:34:50.94
00:34:51.31
00:35:02.73
00:35:09.47
00:35:13.64
00:35:14.09
00:35:22.44
00:35:26.11
00:35:35.15
00:35:41.17
00:35:45.14
00:35:53.48
00:35:53.86
00:35:54.43
00:35:57.19
00:36:04.35
00:36:06.65
00:36:06.92
00:36:12.54
00:36:43.10
00:36:56.84
00:37:02.84
00:37:03.15
00:37:16.13
00:37:29.20
00:37:32.85
00:37:37.35
00:37:43.63
00:37:56.85
00:38:04.45
00:38:11.55
00:38:22.63
00:38:25.02




Payton Pyche-Roy
Trey Wierstra
Gabriel Beaton
Grace Hilton
Christopher Thompson
Vanier Stone
Sebastien Hogeterp
Harlie Martin

Callie Schwartz
Jack Collett

Flynn Carroll

Emily Mackenzie
Gabriel Argante
Alastair MacPhee
Emmerson Eisener
Megan McFeters
Natalie Ayer
Bridget Blackwood
Max Brien

Liam MacPhail
Kristina Boutilier
Noah Olsson

Ben Bardos
Corwinn Marshall
Megan Thompson
Hugo Weber-Rillie
Harlow Pratt
Layton Leslie
Cadence Whynacht
Jenna Lamontagne
Grace Nobbs
Winter Dent

Abigail Fraser
Annabella Ferrari
Ben Brown

Theo Junaid-MacNeill
Francesca Andrews
Georgia Andrews
Noah Purcell

Rory Sno-Wood
Ruby Cotter
Konstantine Armstrong
Lucas Bousquet

Abenaki
Mic Mac
Sack-a-Wa
Cheema
Banook
Cheema

Kennebecasis

Cheema
Cheema
Banook
Cheema
Maskwa
Maskwa
Maskwa
Cheema
Cheema
Sack-a-Wa
Cheema
Cheema
Maskwa
Maskwa
Banook
Maskwa
Banook
Cheema
Maskwa
Maskwa
Cheema
Sack-a-Wa
Sack-a-Wa

Kennebecasis

Maskwa
Maskwa
Banook
Maskwa
Banook
Cheema
Sack-a-Wa
Senobe
Cheema
Sack-a-Wa
Maskwa
Maskwa

162
176
183
293
151
315
241
321
294
163
275
195
269
1000
283
281
225
216
999
238
199
174
258
254
284
248
297
178
307
197
227
285
290
124
229
271
286
302
334
337
313
272
328

00:38:26.93
00:38:39.90
00:38:45.32
00:38:46.36
00:38:47.51
00:38:55.71
00:38:55.90
00:39:01.79
00:39:04.63
00:39:07.21
00:39:23.47
00:39:30.43
00:39:34.71
00:39:39.47
00:39:52.34
00:39:52.53
00:40:14.91
00:40:28.27
00:40:30.60
00:40:36.39
00:40:39.11
00:40:56.92
00:41:32.22
00:41:33.43
00:41:50.55
00:41:56.80
00:41:57.42
00:42:47.42
00:42:55.87
00:43:18.99
00:44:00.06
00:44:25.35
00:46:10.17
00:46:19.14
00:46:35.56
00:47:16.71
00:47:29.36
00:48:25.28
00:48:47.93
00:49:24.68
00:49:41.85
00:49:57.19
00:50:39.89




Jessica Wood
Ryerson Eisener
Asha Johnson
Kieran Lee-Cohen
Kysar Zee
Maximos Khoury
Logan Myers

Maskwa
Cheema
Cheema
Cheema
Maskwa
Maskwa
Senobe

288
332
345
335
330
331
333

00:52:33.06
00:56:28.14
00:56:49.69
00:59:05.45
01:02:43.21
01:04:34.53
01:05:16.63







